THM2%F 2 AnERXEEHIRNE

XA & XHAE
2HTH 5,000/ |T¥ERME #iEHwmEs - Sha 2f
2ATH 3,000/ |#rHofkziEsrs 2
2H 141 5,000 |#E b TR e SRR TES - Biks 2T
A&t 13,0004 3 #
ERXEEDHHRUVUEEE
L &8
48 11 144 5,000 5,000
5A 11 214 5,000 10,0004
6 A 214 Aftf: 11,0004 21,0001
7 A of4 A 0 21,000
8 A 614 1014 41,000 62,0001
9 A 214 124 4,000 66,000
108 AfH: 1644 14,000 80,000
118 34 1944 20,0004 | 100,000
128 214 2114 13,0004 | 113,000MH
18 544 2614 33,000 | 146,000
2 A 3k 291t 13,000 | 159,000
3 A




